
FOOTBALL CHEERLEADING

WINTER SPORTSFALL SPORTS SPRING SPORTS

Coach: Rebecca Holmes 
rebecca_holmes@brentwoodacademy.com

CROSS COUNTRY
Coach: Joshua Bell
joshua_bell@brentwoodacademy.com

GOLF
Coach: Buddy Alexander
buddy_alexander@brentwoodacademy.com

FITNESS
Coach: Kurston Biggers
kurston_biggers@brentwoodacademy.com

BASKETBALL CHEERLEADING
Coach: Aimee Golenor
aimee_golenor@brentwoodacademy.com

BASKETBALL
Coach: Dan Wilkerson
dan_wilkerson@brentwoodacademy.com

SWIMMING
Coach: Jim Chapman
jim_chapman@brentwoodacademy.com

FITNESS

If you are interested in participating in
a fall sport or basketball, contact the
corresponding coach via email
(preferably, by May 1) for detailed
summer schedule and further
information.

SOFTBALL
Coach: Greg Brown
jgregbrown@yahoo.com

TRACK & FIELD
Coach: Rebecca Holmes
rebecca_holmes@brentwoodacademy.com

TENNIS
Coach: Robbie McCammon
robbie_mccammon@brentwoodacademy.com

FITNESS

SOCCER
Coach: Tinna Gallagher 
tinna_gallagher@brentwoodacademy.com

VOLLEYBALL
Coach: Lynn Dearing
lynn_dearing@brentwoodacademy.com

Coach: Kurston Biggers
kurston_biggers@brentwoodacademy.com Coach: Kurston Biggers

kurston_biggers@brentwoodacademy.com

UPPER SCHOOL GIRLS ATHLETICS
B R E N T W O O D  A C A D E M Y

                                                   2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5

All Brentwood Academy teams, both middle school and upper school, adhere to the rules of the TSSAA ‘Dead Period’.
During the two weeks beginning June 25 and July 2, no Brentwood Academy coach is to have communications or contact
of any kind with a Brentwood Academy student. This allows students and coaches to have a break from school athletics.


